



## CHRISTMAS PARTY MENU 2021

Our gluten-free & dairy-free dishes

**Muscat pumpkin & almond soup** | df | may contain gluten

**Winter vegetable fritter** | may contain gluten



**Duck leg cassoulet** | may contain gluten

**Pan-fried stone bass with prawn potatoes** | gf

**Truffled lentil & tomato pasta 'millefeuille'** | df



**Lemon posset** | gf

**Chocolate & orange mousse cup** | may contain gluten

**Apple & Calvados crumble** | may contain gluten



SCAN FOR  
ALLERGENS

gf | gluten-free df | dairy-free

Where dish is shown as MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, whilst we do not use gluten in these dishes, they contain ingredients from third party suppliers who state that they are made in a factory that also handles gluten products.

Some of our dishes may contain olive stones, date stone or fish bones.

**ALLERGENS:** Please scan the QR code for allergen information or speak to your server. Whilst we have protocols in place to address the risk of cross contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our food & drink.